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4720 ARLINGTON VFD                        

5044720 ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5044720 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -320,000    -320,000      -3,577.47      -3,577.47            .00    -316,422.53    1.1%

  2023/01/000361 07/28/2022 GCR       -3,577.47 REF                                        DMV TAX 6/2022 VFD ARLINGTON
  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC     -320,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -320,000    -320,000      -3,577.47      -3,577.47            .00    -316,422.53    1.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5044720 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -768.58        -768.58            .00         768.58  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN         -768.58 REF JULY                                   ARLINTON PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -768.58        -768.58            .00         768.58  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5044720 43100  SALES TAX                    -27,000     -27,000            .00            .00            .00     -27,000.00     .0%

  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC      -27,000.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -27,000     -27,000            .00            .00            .00     -27,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5044720 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -192.02        -192.02            .00         192.02  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN         -192.02 REF JULY                                   DUE TO ARLINGTON VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SC%2BVoL3lhUdEY3dJQUzVsUbwSTFHkdmEDq2ULCBwIKKcZMqNcPgY18YXUlycr%2F%2Bs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yGKNYV4gC%2Fh%2BQI%2F4rg3s%2BAUM2U9V5vpBGlMAAnopJYR1uhmumsQVoi%2FolQlkNtX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V80jmdnXmJgqDcCPqV6BC%2F39NvjrWLKQ4a2F8fy9ymQ4CzsowDrroolvs2Uzm8iM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v92QGlcAfuuMLrv3tFdVv%2F11HMmQXGOSF7jCvzo7y7SaJEuNX4eSEWAUPwsXrueV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GgoY45rlveGGuC9heLPSIAQ9rzdvI4OziM3DrkliZVYPYuZnTZBwYu0nJw4kRpuK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oyB%2BBuB%2BcBb%2B3YzNNiR4sdRfcYfAezT2Ounbz1uLmtOr2tfQKA7mEmH0merEEYLt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4UHQfX8QxHJMAMWigdAWtFsKbzfFqHCcPcn726q%2FwDZ2we8L4lMCXTGKKs8tFwtV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZTIqOnb0NNDhASmDRQBAmTK6TkVpNXsEANWkZTF88ZphVplElIL9608eT97ztdNx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UyAsisUBzkntHghPkemQtjkxmcVi0lX17VBHS5e860P%2FzpN2DwTI7gGvcQW%2BON0%2F
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -192.02        -192.02            .00         192.02  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5044720 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD - REVENUE         -347,000    -347,000      -4,538.07      -4,538.07            .00    -342,461.93    1.3%

     TOTAL ARLINGTON VFD                   -347,000    -347,000      -4,538.07      -4,538.07            .00    -342,461.93    1.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -347,000    -347,000      -4,538.07      -4,538.07            .00    -342,461.93

                           GRAND TOTAL     -347,000    -347,000      -4,538.07      -4,538.07            .00    -342,461.93    1.3%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ATK36N%2Frq1qneiLtsNdA5swd9hYsXuD7x3ZIOe%2B6IkLT2FFg%2BetbHj%2F1mSdeGKLV
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 1
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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